




6/11/2023 - Appeal Resolution. MO
10/16/2022 - Corrected appeal error. MO
6/6/2022 - Appeal Resolution. See attached documents. MO
1/20/2022 - New Book. MO

Block 6Lot # 4A

Describe

Plat # Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel  #

Zone

7130-006-004-0

RM

Use R - Residential

Service Area Valdez

1202City Number

Land SizeImprovement Size 440 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2024

SFRProperty
Type

1986Year Built Estimated

Basement Size

2,392 SFGarage Size

Effective Age 25

Property Information

3455 FALCON AVE

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Partial ExemptTaxable Interest

Date recorded

$44,300 $70,945Partial Exempt $102,8002024 $147,100 -$76,155 Land
Rev/Res -8%$22,000 $72,500Partial Exempt $125,5002023 $147,500 -$75,000 Res +20%

$22,000 $97,300Partial Exempt $117,0002022 $139,000 -$41,700
$22,000 $104,300Partial Exempt $127,0002021 $149,000 -$44,700

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

24,210 SF

ROGER KIPAR
CLAUDIA KIPAR

VALDEZ AK 99686-1432

Trending



NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo WoodedVegetation

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

24,210Site Area SF

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

24,210 X $1.83 $44,304
X =

Total $44,30024,210

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

$8,600Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
Total Commercial

$102,800Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

$94,200

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$70,945/440 SF Indicates $334.32 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedMartins Onskulis 10/5/2022Date InspectedInspected By

$44,300

$147,100

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

Comments

Percent Occupied

$0

$26,645

-$76,155

$26,645

-$76,155

$70,945

Land Improvements Total
Fee Value

Taxable Value

$44,300 $102,800 $147,100
Primary

$0 -$76,155 -$76,155Total Exempt



Tax Year 20243455 FALCON AVE

RESIDENTIAL

Garage

Basement

2

Estimate
d

C5 - Badly
Worn

5

Finished

Typical Wood Metal Cement Fiber Log Vinyl Other
Typical Comp Metal Wood shingles Other

Typical Concrete Perim Slab Piling Other
Typical Oil Electric Wood Other
Typical BB Space Heater Radiant Forced Air Heat Pump Other
Typical Sheetrock Plywood Panel WD Other
Typical Slab Plywood Carpet Vinyl Wood - Laminate Other

Condition

Total Rooms

2Bedrooms

1Bathrooms

25

Year Built

Effective age

1986

55Total Life

Other Rooms

Effective
age Status

Garage Attached
1 Story

Garage Detached
Snow Roof
Single Wide
Trailer

SFRProperty Type 1 StoryDesign

Exterior

Roof

Plumbing Fixture Count

Foundation

Q5 - Fair Energy EfficiencyFixtures -
#5

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

$160.57

Interior

Floor

$110.74440 $70,652 35% $24,728SFFinished
880 $38.34 $33,737 35% $11,8081.45$26.44SFFinished

Hous
e

1,512 $38.41 $58,077 34% $19,7461.45$26.49SFFinished
952 $17.43 $16,592 34% $5,6411.45$12.02SFFinished
924 $102.67 $94,871 34% $32,2561.45$70.81SFUnfinishe

d

Typical

Additional Adjustment

Comment

Extra Lump Sums Total

Porches,
Etc.

Total

Ye
s

Built-in Ye
s

Basement Garage Ye
s

Attached 880 Ye
s

Detached ? Ye
s

Carport

TotalMain House

1.45

Comments

Size Finished Size Describe

SFSFSFSFSF

$94,200

Lump Sum Total

Description Main House

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescription

Quality



OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

Tax Year 20243455 FALCON AVE

Status Quality UnitDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size UOM

$8,649

Age LifeFactor

Pole Barn Finished Typical 496 $26.419 $13,103.824 66%SF

?Base Value $18
Comment










